Individual Best Times (All Time)

David Colley - (363024) - City of Cardiff - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph
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Date

20/02/14
07/12/13
14/11/15
22/01/15
02/12/16
30/08/15
21/02/13
07/10/12
24/03/12
24/09/16
02/10/11
09/10/10
10/10/09
29/03/09
06/09/08
24/03/07

Date

02/12/16
24/09/16
14/11/15
30/08/15
22/01/15
20/02/14
07/12113

Meet

Devon County Championships

ASA SWR Short Course Championships
BUCS Short Course Championships
Devon County 2015 Championships
Swim Wales Short Course Championships
SASA West District SR Championships
Devon County Championships

City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2012
Devon County Championships

City of Cardiff Club Championship

City of Plymouth Annual Meet

Hearts 125 Premier Meet

Hearts Premier Age Group

Warrender Junior Annual MT

SASA West District Group 5

Warrender Annual Open

Meet

Swim Wales Short Course Championships
City of Cardiff Club Championship

BUCS Short Course Championships
SASA West District SR Championships
Devon County 2015 Championships
Devon County Championships

ASA SWR Short Course Championships

Venue

Plymouth
Millfield
Sheffield
Plymouth
Swansea
Ayr
Plymouth
Plymouth
Exeter
Cardiff
Plymouth
Prestonpans
Prestonpans
Glenrothes
Ayr

Glasgow

Venue

Swansea
Cardiff
Sheffield
Ayr
Plymouth
Plymouth

Millfield
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Club Swam Under
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Co Cardiff
Co Glasgow
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Club Swam Under

Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff

Co Glasgow

Mt Kelly

Mt Kelly

Level

Level

2
2
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26.14 458 F 21/02/13 Devon County Championships Plymouth Mt Kelly 2
26.39 445 F 07/10/12  City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2012 Plymouth Mt Kelly 3
26.82 424 F 24/03/12 Devon County Championships Exeter Mt Kelly 2
27.71 385 02/10/11 City of Plymouth Annual Meet Plymouth Mt Kelly 3
27.99 373 F 09/10/10 Hearts 125 Premier Meet Prestonpans Mt Kelly 2
29.18 329 F 10/10/09 Hearts Premier Age Group Prestonpans Mt Kelly 2
29.78 310 29/03/09  Warrender Junior Annual MT Glenrothes Mt Kelly 2
31.45 263 06/09/08  SASA West District Group 5 Ayr Mt Kelly 1
33.44 219 24/03/07 Warrender Annual Open Glasgow Mt Kelly 2
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